Town of Stratford Building Permit Summary 9/1/2015 to 9/30/2015

Date PermitiD Applicant Name

SEP-21-2015 dp089-15 Florence Cleroux

SEP-11-2015 DP088-15 John Silk

SEP-25-2015 DP090-15 Craftsman Construction

Thursday, October 01, 2015

Applicant
Phone # PID Lot# Address Permit Type
902-367-4060 1013267 70 Williams Gate

Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - New

Sub Totals:

493809 19 Marjorie Cres Single Family Dwelling - Addition

Sub Totals:

1074657 81 86 Saints Cres Single Family Dwelling - New

Sub Totals:
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Estimated
Project Value

$2,000.00

$2,000.00
$2,000.00

$2,000.00
$390,000.00

$390,000.00

Developmen
t Permit Fee

$30.00

$30.00
$30.00

$30.00
$894.00

$894.00
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Total Estimated Project Value:

Thursday, October 01, 2015

9/1/2015 to 9/30/2015
Single Family
Single Family Additions
Duplex/Semi-Detached
Duplex/SD Additions
Cottage
Cottage Additions
Row Houses / Apartments
Accessory Buildings
Accessory Structures
Demolitions
Institutional
Commercial
Industrial
Agriculture
Other
Total 9/1/2015 to 9/30/2015
Single Family YTD
Single Family Additions YTD
Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD
Duplex/SD Additions YTD
Cottage YTD
Cottage Additions YTD
Row Houses/Apartments YTD
Accessory Buildings YTD
Accessory Structures YTD
Demolitions YTD
Institutional YTD
Commercial YTD
Industrial YTD
Agriculture YTD
Other YTD
Total YTD

$390,000.00
$2,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$2,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$394,000.00
$5,849,318.00
$269,000.00
$750,000.00
$5,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,250,000.00
$165,250.00
$186,800.00
$17,850.00
$0.00
$245,500.00
$0.00

$0.00
$34,850.00
$8,771,418.00

$394,000.00

9/1/2014 to 9/30/2014
Single Family
Single Family Additions
Duplex/Semi-Deatched
Duplex/SD Additions
Cottage
Cottage Additions
Row Houses / Apartments
Accessory Buildings
Accessory Structures
Demolitions
Institutional
Commercial
Industrial
Agriculture
Other
Total 9/1/2014 to 9/30/2014
Single Family YTD
Single Family Additions YTD
Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD
Duplex/SD Additions YTD
Cottage YTD
Cottage Additions YTD
Row Houses/Apartments YTD
Accessory Buildings YTD
Accessory Structures YTD
Demolitions YTD
Institutional YTD
Commercial YTD
Industrial YTD
Agriculture YTD
Other YTD
Total YTD

Total Development Permit Fees:
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$800,000.00
$70,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,600,000.00
$33,000.00
$1,000.00
$0.00
$45,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,200.00
$2,550,200.00
$8,165,800.00
$440,494.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$2,025,000.00
$360,350.00
$144,700.00
$8,500.00
$45,000.00
$915,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$17,700.00
$12,114,044.00

$954.00
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