Town of Stratford Building Permit Summary 9/1/2015 to 9/30/2015

Date	PermitID	Applicant Name	Applicant Phone #	PID	Lot#	Address	Permit Type	Estimated Project Value	Developmen t Permit Fee
SEP-21-2015	dp089-15	Florence Cleroux	902-367-4060	1013267		70 Williams Gate	Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - New	\$2,000.00	\$30.00
							Sub Totals:	\$2,000.00	\$30.00
SEP-11-2015	DP088-15	John Silk		493809		19 Marjorie Cres	Single Family Dwelling - Addition	\$2,000.00	\$30.00
							Sub Totals:	\$2,000.00	\$30.00
SEP-25-2015	DP090-15	Craftsman Construction		1074657	81	86 Saints Cres	Single Family Dwelling - New	\$390,000.00	\$894.00
							Sub Totals:	\$390,000.00	\$894.00

9/1/2015 to 9/30/201	5	9/1/2014 to 9/30/2	014
Single Family	\$390,000.00	Single Family	\$800,000.00
Single Family Additions	\$2,000.00	Single Family Additions	\$70,000.00
Duplex/Semi-Detached	\$0.00	Duplex/Semi-Deatched	\$0.00
Duplex/SD Additions	\$0.00	Duplex/SD Additions	\$0.00
Cottage	\$0.00	Cottage	\$0.00
Cottage Additions	\$0.00	Cottage Additions	\$0.00
Row Houses / Apartments	\$0.00	Row Houses / Apartments	\$1,600,000.00
Accessory Buildings	\$0.00	Accessory Buildings	\$33,000.00
Accessory Structures	\$2,000.00	Accessory Structures	\$1,000.00
Demolitions	\$0.00	Demolitions	\$0.00
Institutional	\$0.00	Institutional	\$45,000.00
Commercial	\$0.00	Commercial	\$0.00
Industrial	\$0.00	Industrial	\$0.00
Agriculture	\$0.00	Agriculture	\$0.00
Other	\$0.00	Other	\$1,200.00
Total 9/1/2015 to 9/30/2015	\$394,000.00	Total 9/1/2014 to 9/30/2014	<u>\$2,550,200.00</u>
Single Family YTD	\$5,849,318.00	Single Family YTD	\$8,165,800.00
Single Family Additions YTD	\$269,000.00	Single Family Additions YTD	\$440,494.00
Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD	\$750,000.00	Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD	\$0.00
Duplex/SD Additions YTD	\$5,000.00	Duplex/SD Additions YTD	\$0.00
Cottage YTD	\$0.00	Cottage YTD	\$0.00
Cottage Additions YTD	\$0.00	Cottage Additions YTD	\$0.00
Row Houses/Apartments YTD	\$1,250,000.00	Row Houses/Apartments YTD	\$2,025,000.00
Accessory Buildings YTD	\$165,250.00	Accessory Buildings YTD	\$360,350.00
Accessory Structures YTD	\$186,800.00	Accessory Structures YTD	\$144,700.00
Demolitions YTD	\$17,850.00	Demolitions YTD	\$8,500.00
Institutional YTD	\$0.00	Institutional YTD	\$45,000.00
Commercial YTD	\$245,500.00	Commercial YTD	\$915,000.00
Industrial YTD	\$0.00	Industrial YTD	\$0.00
Agriculture YTD	\$0.00	Agriculture YTD	\$0.00
Other YTD	\$34,850.00	Other YTD	\$17,700.00
Total YTD	<u>\$8,771,418.00</u>	<u>Total YTD</u>	<u>\$12,114,044.00</u>

Total Estimated Project Value: \$394,000.00 Total Development Permit Fees: \$954.00